



Heinz Mayonnaise Sachet (200 x 10ml)

Product Information

Product Code	S9507
Erudus ID	5c96125eaa694c9c88386fa62b220b0b
Traded Unit GTIN	5000157139269
Internal GTIN	5000157146137
Supplier Name	H.J. Heinz
Brand	H.J. Heinz
Storage	Ambient

Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	[Seriously] Creamy, [Seriously] Good. We don't take ourselves too seriously - but when it comes to our mayo, it's a whole different story. Rich, creamy and irresistibly smooth, we're serious about it all... because that's how you make it [Seriously] Good. We only use 100% free range eggs and quality ingredients, to make a difference that you can taste in every spoonful. With absolutely no artificial colours, flavours or thickeners, our best ever mayonnaise pairs perfectly with everyday foods like sandwiches, salads and chips. We hope you love it just as much as we do.
Erudus Ingredients	Rapeseed oil (70%), water, spirit vinegar, EGG yolk* (6.2%), sugar, salt, stabilisers (xanthan gum, guar gum), MUSTARD seeds, spices, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA).*from free range eggs.

Allergens

Celery	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No

Mustard	Yes
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphites	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	No
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	663 kcal
Energy per 100g (kj)	2729 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	3 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	2.9 g
Fat per 100g	72 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	5.8 g
Protein per 100g	1 g
Fibre per 100g	g
Salt per 100g	1.2 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site.** Please also see our terms and conditions.

